Castellarano 16 04 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
3 1 PARROTTA Giuseppe

20 2 FRANCHINI Andrea
52 3 FOLLI Nicolo
58 4 INCERTI DELMONTE Luca
64 5 GRADILONE Vincent
95 6  TAGLIOLI Lorenzo
112 7  FOSCHINI Thomas
114 8  ORSI Nicolo
143 9  MUNARI Mirco
146 10 RICCI Matteo
174 11 DAMIANI Marco
200 12 ROSSONI Marco
203 13  BELLOCCI Cosimo
230 14 PELATIFilippo
236 15 PECORARI Mattia
259 16 CAVINA Manuel
290 17 ORSI Matteo
291 18 ZOTTI Andrea
298 19 MEGLIOLI Jacopo
518 20 GALLONI Gian M.
522 21 PIUMI Matteo
712 22 ALFANO Mauro
919 23 GUCCINI Diego
933 24 MUSSI Alberto
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Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Categoria

125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior

Elenco partenti (24)

Team - Motoclub
Motoremix
Motoracing
Crostolo

Albinea

Crostolo

Gruppo Sasso Marconi

Torre Della Meloria
Castellarano
Castellarano
Parma

Albinea

AM.C.93
Pellicorse
Regnano

Albinea

Moto Club 04 Park
Motoracing

Valle Idice
Castellarano
Parma

X Park Savignano
Valle Del Belice
Migliori Sm Action

Parma

Esposto ore : 08:28

Castellarano, domenica 16 aprile 2023

Moto
Yamaha
GasGas
Fantic
KTM
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Fantic
KTM

KTM

KTM

™
GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
Fantic
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM

KTM

Husqgvarna

magmbimirng

Transp .
14179
20131
14252
20147
16465
20111
14186
13406
20115
16295
20145
13364
20118
20089
16830
20122
20143
13398
20083
14194
16918
14225
17192
13401
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